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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew McClannan       M3039         1/12       34:42    8:41       34:41
2     Andrew Palmblade       M2029          1/7       34:42    8:41       34:42
3     Greg Albertson         M5059          1/4       35:13    8:48       35:12
4     Jared Keedy            M3039         2/12       36:01    9:01       36:01
5     Dj Deyermand           M4049          1/7       36:05    9:01       36:03
6     Marty Mehrhoff         M3039         3/12       37:23    9:21       37:23
7     Mat Beu                M3039         4/12       39:24    9:49       39:16
8     Jeremy Casey           M2029          2/7       39:24    9:51       39:21
9     Rory Whaley            M4049          2/7       39:46    9:57       39:46
10    Paula Wright           F4049          1/7       40:11   10:00       40:00
11    Dave Stading           M4049          3/7       40:17   10:04       40:15
12    Joe Lazure             M4049          4/7       40:29   10:07       40:27
13    Brent Verkler          M3039         5/12       42:41   10:37       42:28
14    Melanie Verkler        F3039          1/9       42:41   10:37       42:28
15    Bill Weeks             M5059          2/4       42:31   10:38       42:29
16    Ross Dailey            M2029          3/7       42:30   10:38       42:30
17    Evan Freyermuth        M2029          4/7       43:42   10:54       43:35
18    David Evans            M2029          5/7       43:43   10:54       43:35
19    Chad Ruwe              M3039         6/12       43:58   10:59       43:55
20    Zack Breazeale         M2029          6/7       44:23   11:05       44:20
21    Nick Wetzel            M3039         7/12       44:44   11:09       44:36
22    Allie Wetzel           F2029          1/6       44:55   11:12       44:46
23    Richard Evans          M5059          3/4       45:43   11:25       45:37
24    Erin Timmerman         F3039          2/9       46:42   11:40       46:40
25    Jocelyn Golden         F3039          3/9       47:00   11:44       46:53
26    Steven Filips          M4049          5/7       47:16   11:49       47:14
27    Jennifer Consbruck     F4049          2/7       47:35   11:52       47:26
28    Katie Sondgeroth       F2029          2/6       48:02   12:00       47:57
29    Ashley McWhirter       F3039          4/9       48:02   12:00       47:57
30    Denise Runde           F4049          3/7       48:06   12:00       48:00
31    Amanda Fangmeier       F3039          5/9       49:10   12:17       49:06
32    Norah Meysenburg       F0114          1/2       49:38   12:22       49:28
33    Bev Janak              F6099          1/1       49:46   12:24       49:35
34    Brian Golden           M4049          6/7       51:12   12:47       51:05
35    Gabe Aguirre           M3039         8/12       52:00   12:59       51:54
36    Kristi Beu             F3039          6/9       53:20   13:18       53:11
37    Sage Faust             M1519          1/1       54:49   13:41       54:41
38    Howard Hague           M5059          4/4       55:18   13:48       55:11
39    Paul Schupbach         M6099          1/2       55:38   13:52       55:25
40    Melissa Field                         0/0               13:58       55:52
41    Kristin Lidstrand      F4049          4/7       55:57   13:58       55:52
42    Sheri Thompson         F2029          3/6       56:23   14:05       56:18
43    Jennifer Evans         F2029          4/6       58:13   14:32       58:06
44    Alex Nurbabayev        M3039         9/12       58:13   14:32       58:06
45    Danielle Fletcher      F4049          5/7     1:00:13   15:01     1:00:02
46    Develon Puckett        M4049          7/7     1:00:13   15:01     1:00:02
47    Sadiq Alabbas          M3039        10/12     1:00:16   15:03     1:00:12
48    Julie Singh            F3039          7/9     1:01:33   15:21     1:01:23
49    Jehad Alraggal         M3039        11/12     1:03:22   15:50     1:03:18
50    Robert Ligon           M6099          2/2     1:04:56   16:12     1:04:46
51    Andrew Zimmerman       M3039        12/12     1:06:00   16:28     1:05:51
52    Sarah Zimmerman        F3039          8/9     1:06:00   16:28     1:05:51
53    Devyn Selk             F2029          5/6     1:06:23   16:34     1:06:13
54    Samantha Selk          F4049          6/7     1:06:31   16:36     1:06:21
55    Melissa Gwartney       F3039          9/9     1:07:12   16:45     1:07:00
56    Brock Gwartney         M0114          1/1     1:07:12   16:45     1:07:00
57    Bailey Stender         F0114          2/2     1:07:12   16:45     1:07:00
58    Mahdi Altalaq          M2029          7/7     1:24:58   21:14     1:24:54
59    Danelle Marxsen        F4049          7/7     1:25:28   21:21     1:25:23
60    Katelynn Marxsen       F2029          6/6     1:25:33   21:22     1:25:28
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